                                         HPM520 intelligent pressure switch
Product model: HPM520 intelligent pressure switch
Manufacturer: Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., LTD
Product category: pressure switch
Application: Hydropower, petroleum, chemical, machinery, hydraulic
and other industries
Overview

                                         HPM520 intelligent pressure switch
Ordering Guide
Tips:
1. When ordering products controlled by pressure points, please specify the number of
pressure points, the pressure value controlled, and the normally open or normally
closed switching points
2. The wiring terminals of some sub-series of products are located at the back of the
product shell. To prevent accidents caused by external environmental factors, it is
recommended that users do good product protection at the installation site.
3. For other special requirements, please contact us and indicate in the order.
Item No. Ty pe
HPM520
Intelligent
Pressure Switch
Pressure Range Measuring Range
(0～X)kPa Fill out X directly
Code Output singnal
B1 (4～20)mA
B9 relay  output
Code Thread Spec
P1 M20×1.5
P4 G1/2
K Tri-clamp
F Flange
Code Electrical Connection
C2 Cable Outlet
Diaphragm Interf ace Shell
M1 316L 316L Stainless Steel
M2 316L 316L 316L
M3 Tantalum Hastelloy 316L
M4 Titanium Titanium 316L
Code
G
V1
V2
Kn
Y2
Y3
HPM520 (0~600)kPa B1 B9 P1 C2 M1 G V1 K2 Y3
Code
Supply  Power 24V DC